169 DURIAN CAFE

169, Sims Avenue, Singapore 387488

Mobile: 9191 7169 | 169duriancafe@gmail.com

DURIAN DISHES

Durian Ice Cream Chendol

Durian Ice Cream Waffles
Durian Ice Cream (1 Scoop)
Durian Soft Jelly Pudding

Fresh MSW Durian
(Approx $24 per KG)

MAIN DISHES

Japanese Aglio Olio Pasta
(Spicy/Non Spicy)

Japanese Yakimeshi Fried Rice
(Vegetables)

Japanese Garlic Fried Rice
Japanese Scrambled Omelette

Dong-Bei Scallion Pancakes
(Spring Onion)

SOFT DRINKS

Coke Cola Drink

100 Plus Drink

Bundung Rose Drink
Japanese Green Tea Drink
Chrysanthemum Tea Drink

Fresh Ice Lemon Tea

MENU LIST

$$7.00
$$6.50
$$4.50
$$3.00

Market Price

$$7.00

$$5.50

$$5.00
$$5.00

$$4.00

$$1.50
$$1.50
$$1.50
$$1.50
$$1.50

$$1.50

JAPANESE DESSERTS

Japanese Muscat Grape Jelly
Japanese Plum Jelly

Japanese Black Sesame
Panna Cotta Pudding

Japanese Azuki Red Bean
Pudding

SIDE FOOD

Chicken Satay Set (5 Sticks)

Chicken Satay Set (10 Sticks)
Mutton Satay (10 Sticks)
Vanilla Ice Cream Waffles
Mackerel Otah (1 Piece)

Japanese Gyoza Dumplings
(5 Pieces)

DRINKS

Durian Coffee Set

Kopi Traditional Coffee Set
(1 Bread with Kaya/Butter)
Fresh Thai Coconut

Red Bean Bowl

Soya Bean Drink (CANNED)

Fresh Soya Bean Drink (BOTTLE)

$$5.00
$$5.00

$$4.00

$$4.00

$$4.00
$$8.00
$$10.00
$$5.50
$$1.00

$54.00

$$4.00
$$3.50
$$4.50
$$2.00
$$1.50

$$1.80
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