

169 DURIAN CAFÉ

169, Sims Avenue, Singapore 387488

Mobile: 9191 7169 | 169duriancafe@gmail.com

MENU LIST

DURIAN DISHES		JAPANESE DESSERTS	
Durian Ice Cream Chendol	S\$7.00	Japanese Muscat Grape Jelly	S\$5.00
Durian Ice Cream Waffles	S\$6.50	Japanese Plum Jelly	S\$5.00
Durian Ice Cream (1 Scoop)	S\$4.50	Japanese Black Sesame Panna Cotta Pudding	S\$4.00
Durian Soft Jelly Pudding	S\$3.00	-	S\$4.00
Fresh MSW Durian (Approx \$24 per KG)	Market Price	Japanese Azuki Red Bean Pudding	S\$4.00
MAIN DISHES		SIDE FOOD	
Japanese Aglio Olio Pasta (Spicy/Non Spicy)	S\$7.00	Chicken Satay Set (5 Sticks)	S\$4.00
	cár ro	Chicken Satay Set (10 Sticks)	S\$8.00
Japanese Yakimeshi Fried Rice (Vegetables)	S\$5.50	Mutton Satay (10 Sticks)	S\$10.00
Japanese Garlic Fried Rice	S\$5.00	Vanilla Ice Cream Waffles	S\$5.50
Japanese Scrambled Omelette	S\$5.00	Mackerel Otah (1 Piece)	S\$1.00
Dong-Bei Scallion Pancakes (Spring Onion)	S\$4.00	Japanese Gyoza Dumplings (5 Pieces)	S\$4.00
SOFT DRINKS		DRINKS	
Coke Cola Drink	S\$1.50	Durian Coffee Set Kopi Traditional Coffee Set	S\$4.00 S\$3.50
100 Plus Drink	S\$1.50	(1 Bread with Kaya/Butter)	353.50
Bundung Rose Drink	S\$1.50	Fresh Thai Coconut	S\$4.50
Japanese Green Tea Drink	S\$1.50	Red Bean Bowl	S\$2.00
Chrysanthemum Tea Drink	S\$1.50	Soya Bean Drink (CANNED)	S\$1.50
Fresh Ice Lemon Tea	S\$1.50	Fresh Soya Bean Drink (BOTTLE)	S\$1.80